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Short Term Training Calendar

College

Project

Description

State Date

End Date

Cost

Contact

Contact Email

Contact Phone

Auburn
Auburn

Bangor

Bangor

Bangor

Bangor

Fairfield
Fairfield

Presque
Isle
Presque
Isle
Brunswick

Brunswick
South
Portland

South
Portland

Name

CMCC CompTia Comp Tia March, 2020 April, 2020 $0 Michelle mhawley@cmcc.edu (207) 755-5370
(HAF) Fundamentals Hawley
CMCC CompTia Comp Tia April, 2020 June, 2020 $0 Michelle mhawley@cmcc.edu (207) 755-5370
(HAF) Fundamentals Hawley
EMCC CDL Class A Commercial December 20, 2019 March 6,2020  $5,395 Shaw sweeks@emcc.edu (207) 974-4810
Program Driving Weeks
Class A
EMCC CDL Class A Commercial March 9, 2020 May 15,2020  $5,395 Shaw sweeks@emcc.edu (207) 974-4810
Program Driving Weeks
Class A
EMCC EPA EPA Ongoing $250 Shaw sweeks@emcc.edu (207) 974-4810
Refrigerant Refrigerant Weeks
Certification Certification
Self-Study Self-Study
EMCC Natural Gas &  Natural Gas & January 21, 2020 May 9, 2020 $5,395 Shaw sweeks@emcc.edu (207) 974-4810
Propane Propane Weeks
Technician Technician
KVCC Welding Aluminum January, 2020 April, 2020 $0 Elizabeth  efortin@nmcc.edu (207) 453-5858
(HAF) Welding Fortin
KVCC Welding Aluminum May, 2020 June, 2020 $0 Elizabeth  efortin@nmcc.edu (207) 453-5858
(HAF) Welding Fortin
NMCC CDL Class A Commercial December 9, 2019 January 20, $4,395 Leah Buck lbuck@nmcc.edu (207) 768-2768
Program Driving 2020
NMCC CDL Class A Commercial December 20, 2019 February 21, $4,395 Leah Buck lbuck@nmcc.edu (207) 768-2768
Program Driving 2020
SMCC BIW Welding December 15, 2019 $0 Brenda bdowney@smccme.edu  (207) 741-5951
Program Downey
SMCC  Manufacturing  Manufacturing December 2, 2019 December 20, $0 Brenda bdowney@smccme.edu  (207) 741-5951
Technician Technician 2019 Downey
Training Training
SMCC Medical Medical January, 2020 September, $0 Brenda bdowney@smccme.edu  (207) 741-5951
Assistant Assisting 2020 Downey
(HAF) Training
SMCC Yamaha Yamaha January 7, 2020 April 9, 2020 $0 Brenda bdowney@smccme.edu  (207) 741-5951
Outboard Outboard Downey
Motor Repair Motor Repair

Last updated November 22, 2019

Any questions regarding the training calendar, please contact Michelle Bladen, Administrative Coordinator, at

(207) 629-4013 or via email at mbladen@mccs.me.edu
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